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Holy Grail Division

John Cleese Lives

Meaning of Leicht
Anarcho-Syndicalist Peasants
Tis But a Scratch

Flying Circus Division

Not Dead Yet

Bedevere Understands Floating
Silly English Kniggits

King's Swallow Answer
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Meaning of Life of Brian Division

Turned Tua Newt
Creosote For President
Deadly Dirk's Centurions
Paul's Dead Parrots

Total Points

Turned Tua Newt

Deadly Dirk's Centurions
Paul's Dead Parrots

John Cleese Lives

Creosote For President
Meaning of Leicht
Anarcho-Syndicalist Peasants
Not Dead Yet

Tis But a Scratch

Bedevere Understands Floating
Silly English Kniggits

King's Swallow Answer
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633.00
597.50
592.50
592.00
565.50
557.00
552.00
527.50
526.50
483.50
464.00
458.00
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PCT
0.667
0.667
0.500
0.333

PCT
0.667
0.333
0.333
0.167

PCT
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.333

DIV
2-1
2-1
1-2
1-2

DIV
2-1
1-2
2-1
1-2

DIV

2-1

1-2
0-3

PF
560.00
516.50
476.50
488.50

PF
496.50
467.00
454.50
429.50

PF
588.50
541.50
533.50
536.50
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PA
509.50
443.50
466.00
576.00

PA
439.50
519.50
499.00
528.50

PA
455.00
547.50
540.50
564.50

PTS
592.00
557.00
552.00
526.50

PTS
527.50
483.50
464.00
458.00

PTS
633.00
565.50
597.50
592.50
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